50M RESULTS GN 2016

County

WOMEN
70 - 74
WILSON
WILLIAMSON

SUMNER

GILES

SUMNER

MEN

5-89
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
80 - 84
WILLIAMSON
RUTHERFORD

i

SUMNER
MONTGOMERY
70 - 74
DAVIDSON
WILSON
WILSON

FRANKLIN
WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
NASHVILLE
WILLIAMSON
RUTHERFORD
GILES

COFFEE
COFFEE

WILLIAMSON

Reg # First
54  PATRICIA
310 GLORIA
182  ELLEN
296  LESLIE
74  CARLA
24  GEORGE
216 ROBERT
255 RICH
174  JAY
337 HERMAN
198 RONALD
89 GRADY
114 DON
221 LARRY
49  MORRIS
132 MICHAEL
12 ORIN
141  STEPHEN
65 TIMOTHY
62  TIMOTHY
323  JACKIE
162 JOHN
7 LARRY
321 LARRY
241 DAVID
50 LARRY
87  TERRY
239  SUNNY

MI Last Name Age
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MEYERS
CHATHAM

DAVENPORT

LATTERMAN

KEMP

SPERO
HILMER

PECK
ARCHER

DANIELS
WINDSOR

CASH
HOBBS
CASSELMAN

ROGERS
HOPPEL
HOLLAND
SMITH

POULOS
MCWILLIAMS
ALLEN
CARROLL
CARPENTER
KEOWN
LATTERMAN

MCINTOSH
MCINTOSH

KOSHY

70
72

67

59

54

86
86

83
81

76
77

70
70
71

67
69
69
68

61

61
60
62
64
61

59
59

54

Place
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Time

12.62
13.45

12.56

8.78

11.65

10.47
13.19

11.03
11.81

9.37
11.32

7.69
9.81
14.12

8.00
8.44
8.72
9.25

7.09
7.10
7.22
7.50
8.22
9.28
10.28

7.69
29.13

7.85



100M RESULTS GN 2016

County Reg # First
WOMEN

70-74 |

WILSON 54  PATRICIA
WILLIAMSON 310 GLORIA
SUMNER 182 ELLEN
SUMNER 58  PATRICIA
GILES 296 LESLIE
WILLIAMSON 245 SUSAN
SUMNER 74  CARLA

* late for heat. No medal.

MI Last Name |Age

D

A

MEYERS
CHATHAM

DAVENPORT
FLYNN

LATTERMAN
LAMBRETH

KEMP

70
72

Place

Time

24.66
26.97

25.63
28.28

19.69
21.81

20.25



100M RESULTS GN 2016

County

MEN

85 - 89
DAVIDSON

80 - 84
WILLTAMSON
RUTHERFORD
SUMNER
MONTGOMERY
70-74
DAVIDSON
WILSON
WILSON
RUTHERFORD
SUMNER
WILSON

FRANKLIN
PUTNAM
GALLATIN
WILLIAMSON
WILSON

60 - 64
WILLIAMSON
SUMNER
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
RUTHERFORD
NASHVILLE
GILES
DAVIDSON

COFFEE
WILLIAMSON
COFFEE

WILLIAMSON

** injured - walked to finish

Reg # First
24  GEORGE
255 RICH
174 JAY
337 HERMAN
198 RONALD
89 GRADY
114 DON
221 LARRY
258 JACK
81 TOM
46  RICHARD
49  MORRIS
141  STEPHEN
183 JOEL
132 MICHAEL
12 ORIN
323  JACKIE
353 DAVID
62 TIMOTHY
65 TIMOTHY
7 LARRY
321 LARRY
162 JOHN
241 DAVID
338 DONALD
50 LARRY
48 MARK
87  TERRY
239  SUNNY

MI Last Name
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SPERO

PECK
ARCHER

DANIELS
WINDSOR

CASH
HOBBS
CASSELMAN
MURPHY
HUGHES
PETZ

ROGERS
SMITH
DODSON
HOPPEL
HOLLAND

ALLEN
SCHMANSKI
MCWILLIAMS
POULOS
CARPENTER
KEOWN
CARROLL
LATTERMAN
COLE

MCINTOSH
PIERRET
MCINTOSH

KOSHY

Age

86

83
81

76
77

70
70
71
72
72
74

67
68
66
69
69

61

Place
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Time

19.5

21.72
23.56

19.25
23.16

14.47
16.59
18.63
18.84
20.56
25.94

15.06
15.75
16.07
16.13
16.57

13.40
14.16
15.03
15.78
16.72
17.75
18.69
20.34

S

15.12
16.88
59.72

15.19



200M RESULTS GN 2016

County Reg # First MI Last Name Age
WOMEN

70-74

WILLIAMSON 310 GLORIA D CHATHAM 72
65-69 |

SUMNER 58 PATRICIA A FLYNN 68
55-59 |

WILLIAMSON 245 SUSAN R LAMBRETH 58
GILES 296 LESLIE - LATTERMAN 59
50-54 |

WILLIAMSON 356 CHRISTINE D POWELL 51
SUMNER 74  CARLA B KEMP 54

Place

1

Time

1:17.01

1:16.0

37.07
56.69

38.72
56.75



200M RESULTS GN 2016

County

iz
m
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5-89
DAVIDSON

0-84
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
RUTHERFORD
75 -79
DAVIDSON
MONTGOMERY
70 - 74
DAVIDSON

i

PUTNAM
FRANKLIN
WILSON
WILSON
WILLIAMSON

0 - 64
WILLIAMSON
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
NASHVILLE
RUTHERFORD
GILES

i

WILLIAMSON
COFFEE
WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

239

Reg # First
24  GEORGE
276 TED
255 RICH
174 JAY
298 CARLOS
198 RONALD
89 GRADY
141 STEPHEN
49 MORRIS
165 TERRY
12 ORIN
132 MICHAEL
323 JACKIE
62 TIMOTHY
7 LARRY
162 JOHN
321 LARRY
241 DAVID
107 JAMES
50 LARRY
48 MARK

SUNNY

MI Last Name Age

O =E>»O0mMm mM=EXR®IO
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SPERO

WILSON
PECK
ARCHER

COBOS
WINDSOR

CASH

SMITH
ROGERS
MORRISON
HOLLAND
HOPPEL

ALLEN
MCWILLIAM
CARPENTER
CARROLL
KEOWN
LATTERMAN

BLANEY
MCINTOSH
PIERRET

KOSHY

86

81
83
81

78
77

70

68
67
66
69
69

61
62
62
60
64
61

59
59
57

54

Place
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Time

42.41

38.94
52.50
53.84

40.71
1:15.0

30.41

34.75
34.84
35.53
37.28
42.00

28.50
33.12
36.00
37.60
41.97
47.28

31.10
33.25
33.56

33.56



400M RESULTS GN 2016

County
WOMEN

WILLIAMSON
GILES

WILLIAMSON
SUMNER

5-89
DAVIDSON

0 -84
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
RUTHERFORD

iiz
m
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DAVIDSON
RUTHERFORD
WILLIAMSON

DAVIDSON
WILSON
WILLIAMSON
RUTHERFORD

WILLIAMSON
PUTNAM
WILSON
WILSON

60 - 64
WILLIAMSON
SUMNER
DAVIDSON
RUTHERFORD
GILES

RUTHERFORD
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON

DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON

Reg # First

245  SUSAN
296  LESLIE
356 CHRISTINE
74  CARLA

24  GEORGE
276 TED
255 RICH

174 JAY
298 CARLOS
69 GORDON
340 JOHN

89  GRADY
53 EDWARD
293 JERRY
258 JACK

132 MICHAEL
141  STEPHEN
165 TERRY

12 ORIN
323  JACKIE
353 DAVID

62  TIMOTHY
321 LARRY
241 DAVID
197  WILLIAM
48 MARK
118 ANTHONY
173 JO-DAVID
239  SUNNY

MI Last Name Age

R

D
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LAMBRETH
LATTERMAN

POWELL
KEMP

SPERO

WILSON
PECK
ARCHER

COBOS
CARLISLE
DIAL

CASH
MEYERS
CARNES
MURPHY

HOPPEL
SMITH

MORRISON

HOLLAND

ALLEN

SCHMANSKI
MCWILLIAM

KEOWN

LATTERMAN

YELVERTON

PIERRET
JOHNSON

KEITH
KOSHY

58
59

51
54

86

81
83
81

78
75
79

70
70
70
72

61
63
62
64
61

57
57
56

53

Place

N
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Time

1:48
2:45

1:54.06
2:46

2:00.0

1:49.41
2:06
2:16

1:30
1:48.86
2:00.02

1:10.93
1:27.00
1:54.60
1:54.63

1:23.58
1:25.37
1:32.50
1:33.41

1:05.78
1:06.59
1:27.21
1:36.65
1:56.09

57.22
1:17.21
1:21.46

1:12.94
1:23.81



800M RESULTS GN 2016

County

WOMEN
60 - 64
DAVIDSON

WILLIAMSON
GILES

WILLIAMSON
SUMNER

MEN

80 - 84
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON

DAVIDSON
RUTHERFORD
70 - 74
DAVIDSON
WILSON

WILLIAMSON
PUTNAM
WILSON
0 - 64
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DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON

DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON

Reg # First

217

245
296

356
74

276
255

298
69

89
53

132
141
12

353
241

281
118

173
239

VICKIE

SUSAN
LESLIE

CHRISTINE
CARLA

TED
RICH

CARLOS
GORDON

GRADY
EDWARD

MICHAEL
STEPHEN
ORIN

DAVID
DAVID

TIMOTHY
ANTHONY

JO-DAVID
SUNNY

MI Last Name Age

W
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SPICKARD

LAMBRETH
LATTERMAN

POWELL
KEMP

WILSON
PECK

COBOS
CARLISLE

CASH
MEYERS

HOPPEL
SMITH
HOLLAND

SCHMANSKI
LATTERMAN

O'LEARY
JOHNSON

KEITH
KOSHY

60

58
59

51
54

81
83

78
75

70
70

69
68
69

63
61

55
56

53
54

Place

Time

3:41.00

3:42.35
6:25.41

3:59.56
6:25.41

4:19.00
5:28.13

3:36.57
4:20.00

3:15.35
3:22.94

3:16.57
3:39.06
4:28.91

2:55.56
4:27.87

2:47.29
3:17.28

3:08.65
3:32.16



1500M RESULTS GN 2016

County
WOMEN
70 - 74
WILLIAMSON
60 - 64
DAVIDSON
DAVIDSON

GILES

SUMNER

MEN

80 - 84
DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
75 -79
DAVIDSON
RUTHERFORD
70 - 74
DAVIDSON
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WILLIAMSON
60 - 64
SUMNER
GILES
RUTHERFORD

DAVIDSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

Reg # First
310 GLORIA
217  VICKIE
40 LEIGH
296  LESLIE
74  CARLA
276  TED
255 RICH
298 CARLOS
69 GORDON
89 GRADY
53 EDWARD
132  MICHAEL
353 DAVID
241 DAVID
321 LARRY
281 TIMOTHY
48 MARK
118 ANTHONY
239  SUNNY

MI Last Name Age

D
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CHATHAM

SPICKARD
RAY

LATTERMAN

KEMP

WILSON
PECK

COBOS
CARLISLE

CASH
MEYERS

HOPPEL
SCHMANSKI
LATTERMAN
KEOWN
O'LEARY
PIERRET
JOHNSON

KOSHY

72

60
61

59

54

81
83

78
75

70
70

69
63
61
64
55
57
56

54

Place

Time

13:19

6:57
8:42

13:18

11:51

9:03
10:08

7:19
8:15

6:38
6:41

6:26
5:45
8:02
8:10
5:33
6:04
6:34

6:42



1500M RACE WALK RESULTS GN 2016

County
WOMEN

GILES

WILLIAMSON
SUMNER
RUTHERFORD
ROBERTSON
WILLIAMSON

GALLATIN
WILLIAMSON
60 - 64
WILLIAMSON
GILES

WILLIAMSON

Reg # First

296

293
81
258
131
285

183
340

300
241

118

LESLIE -

JERRY W
TOM E
JACK L
JAMES E
PHILLIP M

JOEL H
JOHN L

THOMAS A
DAVID -

ANTHONY J

LATTERMAN

CARNES
HUGHES
MURPHY
DODDERER
WELLS

DODSON
DIAL

DEERING
LATTERMAN

JOHNSON

MI Last Name Age

59

70
72
72
71
70

66
66

60
61

56

Place

u b WONR=

N =

Time

9:30

10:09
11:13
11:40
11:41
14:13

9:32
12:01

10:22
10:31

14:13



